Description:
1
Specifications :
Application :
The Series H5 Wall Mount Humidity/Temperature/Dew Point
Transmitteris the most versatile room transmitter on the market.
The stylish housing is well vented to provide air flow across the
sensor to improve measurement accuracy. The LCD display

W
H5
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model :
2  2% Accuracy
3  3% Accuracy
5  5% Accuracy
Accuracy :
H5  Humidity/Temperature/ Dew Point Transmitter
W  Wall Mount
Housing :
4
4  4-20mA/0-5 VDC/0-10 VDC
Humidity/ Dew Point Output :
LCD
LCD  LCD Display
NIST  NIST traceable calibration certificate (Humidity
Options :
A
0  None
4  4-20mA/0-5 VDC/0-10 VDC
A  10KΩ @ 25°C Thermistor
  Type III
B  10KΩ @ 25°C Thermistor
  Type II
C  3KΩ @ 25°C Thermistor
D  100Ω RTD DIN 385
E  1KΩ RTD DIN 385
F  20KΩ @ 25°C Thermistor
Temperature Output :
Ordering Example:
H5 - 2 - W - 4 - A - LCD
3